FIXING_DATE
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.
2025.09.19.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
214.0223
194.8233
60.9932
234.9747
407.7805
15.6898
51.0695
381.1524
437.4525
41.7605
97.2055
2.662
2.1911
32.6782
190.2528
89.4094
75.1128
3.8865
34.433
252.5861
10.192
7.8424
324.7166
18.673

MIDDLE
219.3653
199.6651
62.5075
240.8121
417.942
16.0789
52.326
390.525
448.3639
42.794
99.6479
2.7309
2.2455
33.4862
195.0382
91.6188
76.9682
3.9921
35.2873
258.8916
10.4456
8.0383
332.744
19.1397

SELL
224.7121
204.5094

64.0225
246.6524
428.1101

16.4682

53.5826
399.8976
459.2829

43.8278
102.0928

2.7999
2.2999

34.2945
199.8289

93.8286

78.824
4.0983

36.1421
265.2017

10.6993

8.2342
340.7734
19.6069



